
NUM 2019
Aalborg bueskyttelaug (NUM19)
Bautastenen 27, 9230 Svenstrup J, From 06-07-2019 to 07-07-2019

Longbow Wa Junior
1
4

RÖNÉR Maja SWE -Bye-

T# 54
T# 55

06-07-2019 @ 15:45

25 23 21 25 21
25 18 19 26 23

3
2

PEDERSEN Johannes Juel
GRØN Ebbe

DEN

DEN

5
6

5
8

Bronze

 
Pedersen J. -Bye-

Gold
T# 53 07-07-2019 @ 08:30

T# 54 20 26 24 21 25
21 19 19 23 18

Rönér M.
Grøn E.

6
4
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